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BracketMale White Senior 1 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

D56

D64

D65

D70

Wilson Achida
KUSSANO TEAM

Fabio Nagase
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Cleber Higa
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Shinichirou Kato
NEX

Ricardo Miyake
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


